
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Cameron Lee - (1373168) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:25.14 385 H 22/06/24 Rushmoor Royals Summer L2 Short Course Open Meet Aldershot  2

2:28.15 362 F 10/06/23 The Beau Sejour Barracudas 33rd Open Meet 2023 Amherst, Guernsey  3

2:28.98 356 F 22/10/23 Calligo Tigers Jersey 42nd October Open Meet 2023 Les Quennevais  3

2:29.50 352 F 26/11/22 Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2022 Beau Sajour LC  3

2:30.34 346 F 15/10/22 Beau Sejour Barracudas The Oak Series 2022 Beau Sejour  4

2:30.61 344 F 30/09/23 Guernsey ASA Channel Island Championships 2023 Beau Sejour LC  2

2:30.69 344 F 23/10/22 Calligo Tigers (Jersey) SC 41st October Open Meet Les Quennevais  3

2:36.52 307 F 11/06/22 The Beau Sejour Barracudas 32nd Open Meet Beau Sejour  3

2:38.15 297 F 02/04/22 Channel Island Championships 2022 Les Quenneyais  3

2:41.20 281 F 27/11/21 Guernsey SC The Island Swimming Championships St Sampsons High  3

2:42.49 274 F 16/10/21 The Oak Series 2021 Guernsey  4

2:51.57 233 F 28/11/20 The Island Swimming Championships St Sampsons High  3

2:55.93 216 F 26/09/20 Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series Guernsey  4

2:58.57 206 F 08/06/19 The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

3:00.17 201 H 01/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Waterlooville Beau Sejour 2

3:00.81 199 F 16/10/19 Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

3:06.75 180 F 30/11/19 Channel Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

3:09.09 174 F 27/10/19 Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019 St Brelade Beau Sejour 2

3:09.20 174 F 23/03/19 Rothschild Island Championships St Sampsons School Beau Sejour 3

3:18.90 149 F 30/06/18 The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

3:20.98 145 F 19/09/18 Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG Club Championships 2018 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

3:26.66 133 F 24/03/18 Rothschild Island Championships St Sampsons School Beau Sejour 3

3:29.15 128 F 25/11/17 Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

3:36.03 116 F 06/05/17 The Specsavers Meet 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

3:42.72 106 F 20/09/17 Specsavers Series 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

3:47.15 100 F 25/03/17 Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed) St Sampsons Beau Sejour 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:25.14 385 H 22/06/24 Rushmoor Royals Summer L2 Short Course Open Meet Aldershot  2

2:28.98 356 F 22/10/23 Calligo Tigers Jersey 42nd October Open Meet 2023 Les Quennevais  3

2:30.61 344 F 30/09/23 Guernsey ASA Channel Island Championships 2023 Beau Sejour LC  2

2:28.15 362 F 10/06/23 The Beau Sejour Barracudas 33rd Open Meet 2023 Amherst, Guernsey  3

2:29.50 352 F 26/11/22 Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2022 Beau Sajour LC  3

2:30.69 344 F 23/10/22 Calligo Tigers (Jersey) SC 41st October Open Meet Les Quennevais  3

2:30.34 346 F 15/10/22 Beau Sejour Barracudas The Oak Series 2022 Beau Sejour  4

2:36.52 307 F 11/06/22 The Beau Sejour Barracudas 32nd Open Meet Beau Sejour  3

2:38.15 297 F 02/04/22 Channel Island Championships 2022 Les Quenneyais  3

2:41.20 281 F 27/11/21 Guernsey SC The Island Swimming Championships St Sampsons High  3

2:42.49 274 F 16/10/21 The Oak Series 2021 Guernsey  4

2:51.57 233 F 28/11/20 The Island Swimming Championships St Sampsons High  3

2:55.93 216 F 26/09/20 Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series Guernsey  4

3:00.17 201 H 01/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Waterlooville Beau Sejour 2

3:06.75 180 F 30/11/19 Channel Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

3:09.09 174 F 27/10/19 Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019 St Brelade Beau Sejour 2

3:00.81 199 F 16/10/19 Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

2:58.57 206 F 08/06/19 The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

3:09.20 174 F 23/03/19 Rothschild Island Championships St Sampsons School Beau Sejour 3

3:20.98 145 F 19/09/18 Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG Club Championships 2018 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

3:18.90 149 F 30/06/18 The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

3:26.66 133 F 24/03/18 Rothschild Island Championships St Sampsons School Beau Sejour 3

3:29.15 128 F 25/11/17 Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

3:42.72 106 F 20/09/17 Specsavers Series 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

3:36.03 116 F 06/05/17 The Specsavers Meet 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

3:47.15 100 F 25/03/17 Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed) St Sampsons Beau Sejour 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


